
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Lead Removal
Permit

Empire
Contracting

Internal Areas
/ Bathroom
J06.01.101

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
20/01/2026

5:00 PM
24/01/2026

Upcoming

Hot Works
Permit

Aquest
Plumbing

Internal Areas
/ B01.234
Bathroom

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:09 AM
9/01/2026

10:09 AM
16/01/2026

Expired
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